7500 SERIES - SAFETY SIGNAGE AND EGRESS DEMARCATION

PART NUMBER

7520-20x27

7520-24x40-R

7520-54x150-T

7530-20x27

7530-24x40-R

7530-54x150-T

7550-20x27

7550-24x40-R

7550-54x150-T

7560-20x27

7560-24x40-R

7560-54x150-T

SIZE

20" x 27" Sheets Qty: 100

24" x 40" Rigid Sheets Qty: 10
54" x 150 Ft. Roll

20" x 27" Sheets Qty: 100

24" x 40" Rigid Sheets Qty: 10
54" x 150 Ft. Roll

20" x 27" Sheets Qty: 100

24" x 40" Rigid Sheets Qty: 10
54" x 150 Ft. Roll

20" x 27" Sheets Qty: 100

24" x 40" Rigid Sheets Qty: 10

54" x 150 Ft. Roll

DESCRIPTION

Sheets of flexible polyester film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive
Sheets of rigid plastic — does not have adhesive

Roll of flexible, polyester film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive
Sheets of flexible polyester film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive
Sheets of rigid plastic — does not have adhesive

Roll of flexible, polyester film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive
Roll of flexible, polyester film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive
Sheets of rigid plastic — does not have adhesive

Roll of flexible, film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive

Sheets of rigid plastic — does not have adhesive

Sheets of rigid polyester — does not have adhesive

Roll of flexible, film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive

LUMINANCE VALUES

56 /7 mcd/m2

56 /7 mcd/m2

56 /7 mcd/m2

72/ 11 mcd/m2

72 /11 mcd/m2

72/ 11 mcd/m2

146 / 23 mcd/m2

146 /23 mcd/m2

146 / 23 mcd/m2

181 /28 mcd/m2

181 /28 mcd/m2

181 /28 mcd/m2

APPLICATION

Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
Building, Marine, Rail, and Military

Building, Marine, Rail, and Military

Luminance values at 10 minutes and 60 minutes.






