7500 SERIES - SAFETY SIGNAGE AND EGRESS DEMARCATION

PART NUMBER	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	LUMINANCE VALUES	APPLICATION
7520-20×27	20" x 27" Sheets Qty: 100	Sheets of flexible polyester film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive	56 / 7 mcd/m2	Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
7520-24×40-R	24" x 40" Rigid Sheets Qty: 10	Sheets of rigid plastic – does not have adhesive	56 / 7 mcd/m2	Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
7520-54×150-T	54" x 150 Ft. Roll	Roll of flexible, polyester film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive	56 / 7 mcd/m2	Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
7530-20×27	20" x 27" Sheets Qty: 100	Sheets of flexible polyester film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive	72 / 11 mcd/m2	Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
7530-24×40-R	24" x 40" Rigid Sheets Qty: 10	Sheets of rigid plastic – does not have adhesive	72 / 11 mcd/m2	Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
7530-54×150-T	54" x 150 Ft. Roll	Roll of flexible, polyester film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive	72 / 11 mcd/m2	Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
7550-20×27	20" x 27" Sheets Qty: 100	Roll of flexible, polyester film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive	146 / 23 mcd/m2	Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
7550-24×40-R	24" x 40" Rigid Sheets Qty: 10	Sheets of rigid plastic – does not have adhesive	146 / 23 mcd/m2	Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
7550-54×150-T	54" x 150 Ft. Roll	Roll of flexible, film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive	146 / 23 mcd/m2	Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
7560-20×27	20" x 27" Sheets Qty: 100	Sheets of rigid plastic – does not have adhesive	181 / 28 mcd/m2	Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
7560-24×40-R	24" x 40" Rigid Sheets Qty: 10	Sheets of rigid polyester – does not have adhesive	181 / 28 mcd/m2	Building, Marine, Rail, and Military
7560-54×150-T	54" x 150 Ft. Roll	Roll of flexible, film coated with a permanent acrylic adhesive	181 / 28 mcd/m2	Building, Marine, Rail, and Military

Luminance values at 10 minutes and 60 minutes.